  DATA   SHEET
                                        DM15ED620JO3
     TYPE      DM15  (500 V)
    CAPACITANCE             62 pF
    TOLERANCE                 +/- 5%
    WORKING  VOLTAGE     500 VDC
    DIMENSIONS (MAX)    L       11.43 MM
     (FIG. 1)                       W      9.10  MM
                                        T        4.3  MM
                                         B       5.9 +/-0.78 MM
                                        C      0.64+/-0.06MM
     WITHSTANDING               200 % OF RATED  VOLTAGE  FOR
                 VOLTAGE              1 TO 5 SECONDS   WITH SURGE
                                                  CURRENT  NOT  EXCEEDING  5 mA.
      INSULATION
      RESISTANCE                     >  100,000  MEGOHMS  AT 100 VDC
     TANGENT  DELTA              <.00075  AT  1 MHZ  FREQUENCY
      TEMP.  COEFF.                     -20  to +100 ppm/ deg. C
      TEMP. RANGE                   - 55  deg.C   TO  +  125 deg.C
       LEAD WIRE                        COPPER CLAD STEEL WIRE
                                                    PLATED  WITH  TIN